Maywood Youth Athletic Association
2025 Board Meeting Schedule

The Maywood Youth Athletic Association will conduct their monthly in-person Board
meetings on the dates stated below. All meetings will be held at 8:00 p.m. at Borough
Hall, 15 Park Avenue, 2™ FI, Maywood, NJ 07607.

Wednesday, January 8™, 2025
* 2024 Soccer Award Ceremony 7:00-8:00 pm

Wednesday, February 5%, 2025
Wednesday, March 5", 2025
Wednesday, April 2", 2025
Wednesday, May 07", 2025
Wednesday, June 11™, 2025
Wednesday, July 9", 2025
Wednesday,-August-6"2026
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, October 1%, 2025
Wednesday, November 5", 2025

Wednesday, December 3", 2025

Public access to Board agendas and minutes:

bit.ly/MYAABoardMeetings



http://bit.ly/MYAABoardMeetings

